For Husgvarna Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

.@@»,55'

1.1992
Spare parts
Pieces détachées

H56SRQC o - ' o " 53213 57-17

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Husgvarna Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

ROTARY LAWN MOWER - - MODEL NO. 56srq, PHODUC | NU. Y24 UD DU-11 (ND0DHUL)

22

S 2 2
-Aymowerparts.com




W02 'S1.red o MOWAW MMM

22* ROTARY LAWN MOWER - - MODEL NO. 56srq, PRODUCT NO. 954 05 50-11 (H56SRQC)

KEY PART

NO.

[ BM —
8 BAD R R RO R RO R kb b ek kA ok aa
Srin Aok CODVNDRNE LN —=-CO@ADLN A LWAR —

n2888988%8

NO.

532850839
532131100
532050806
532850724
532125295
532850042
532136428
532085768
5320851552
532850041
532063601
532085723
532132536
532085692
532132001
532851708
5320838488
532085438
532800547
532053847

-532083801

532036953
532125293
532131959
532066426

532051783

53212523897
532128415
532088779
532054583
532081276

532801097
532125223
532130444
532125224
532850061
532074189
532085723
532076389
532085723
532054583

DESCRIPTION

Drive Bar

Engine Control Bar

Fiat Washer

Handie Grip

Upper Handle

Drive Control Actuator

Drive Cable Assembly ,.

Thread Rolling Screw ¥10-24 x 3/4
Sell-lapping Screw #10-24 x 5/8
Zone Control Actualor

Locknut 1/4-20

washer

Throttie Control

Machine Screw 1/4.20x 2-1/8
Rope Guide E

Engine Zone Control Tble
Handle Knob

Hax Washer Head Machine 1/4-20 x 1-1/2
Tram Plata Asm.

Flal Washer 1/4

Locknut 1/4-20

Self-tapping Screw #10-24 x 5/8
Lower Handla

Handle Bolt 5/16-18 x 1-3/4
wWire Tlea

Halrpin Cotter

Sige BaMe

Pop Rivel 158 x 415

Haex Head Scrow 1/4-20 x 3/4
Hex Tapping Screw 1/40 x 1/2
Hex Washer Head Machine Screw
#10-24 x 916

RAsar Door Kit

Back Plala

Rear Skirt

Backing Strip

Rear Baftie

Locknut

Flal Washer

Hex Washer Head Tapping Screw #10- 24x 112
Washer

Hex Tapping Screw 1/4-20 x 1/2

KEY PART

NO.

:2883333:33:

1 *

.

SBEIRBRABBEIZHLE

-

NO.

532850988
532850987
532851074
532088815
532125188

532125187

532055187
532063124

872070404

532107339
872070505
532850004

532084920

532751584
532125168
532087877
532125168
532062335
532084821
£32800333
532083923
532850845
532125078
532850999
532125238
532751592
532850859
532850283
532103524
532125375
532103113
532111548
532801105
532083818
532213148
532057143
532132498
532133929
532800569
532801632
532850788

»

Spacer
Screw #8

" Lockmut 3/8-16

*Cabie Clamp
*Engine - Briggs & Stratton, Modet No. 12478

DESCRIPTION

Engine Spacer

Engine Bushing

Washer :

Bracket Cover .
Handle Bracket Assembly (Left}
Handle Brackst Assembly (Right)
Thwead Cutting Screw 8/16-18 x 3/4
Locknuat 5/16-18

Carriage Bolt 1/4-20 x 1/2

Danger Decal

Carriage Bott 5/16-18 x 5/8

Wheel Adjusting Bracket

S

Selector Spring

Selector Knob

Axie Arm Assembly

Bellevitie Wather

Shouider Bott 3/8-18

Wheei & Tie Assembiy 80x20
Nut

Hubcap

Engine Washer

Hex Head Thread Rolling Screw 3/8-16 x 2
Front Baffle

Hex Head Machine Screw Gr. 8
Helical Washer /8

22" Biade

Blade Adapter

Spaces

Squuc Key #HP-505
Lawn Mower Housing (Inciudes Key No. 52)

Theaad Rolling Screw #10-32 x 5/8

-909 0 £296-8/9-909 |[BD SHed euebsnH Jo

Wave Washer
Operator's Manual EEnghh)
Operator's Manual (French)

€861 199

" Decal (Engine)
Do'cal@;mdng]
Decal (Trim Plate)



=r&ain rAanivw

22* ROTARY LAWN MOWER - - MODEL NO. 56srq, PRODUCT NO. 954 05 50-11 (H56SRQC)

296-8/9-909 |20 Sled euenbznH Jo-

N

£8617-195-906




\,

i

REPAIR PARTS

W02 'S1.red o MOWAW: MMM

22 FIOTARY LAWN MOWER - - MODEL NO. 568rq, PRODUCT NO 954 05 50-11 (HSGSHQCEI

KEY PART

NO.

DD AEWN — -

NO.

532750097
532850833
532128829
532850037
532086779
532125228

532125227

874760424
532050962
532850028
874760524
532125228
532125229
532063124

532129275 -

532088578

532087877,

532125230
532128701
SA2 187
532088080

&

DESCRIPTION

Hex Washer Head Screw #10-24 x 1/2
Drive Cover . _

idier Pulley - ;
Pulley Spacer

Hex Head Machine Screw 1/4 20.x 3/4
Idier Bracket ELaﬁ)
idier Bracket (Right)

Hax Head Boit 1/4-20 x 1- 1f2
Locknut 1/4-20

 Drive Baeit

Hex Head Bott 5/16-18 x'1-1/2

Pivot Bracket Rl%ht)

Pivot Bracket (Le

Locknut 5/16-18

Idler Assembly Kit (Includes Key No. 16)

" |dler Spacer

Setactor Knob

Spacer Plate _
Selector Assembly et
Selector AssemblyiRight)
Dust Cover

KEY PART

NO.

2
23

[
P

B BRRUERERUERRNNY

NO.

532067725
532070543
532800334
532850016
532850017
812000003

- 532052160

532085179
532850845
532083601
532850373
532851960
532128488
532088082

532850027 -

812000030
532800393
532800386
532088028
532128489

Washer

" Flat Washer '
Wheel & Tire Assembly 90x20

Drive Pinion
Drive Pinion

E-R
Was?gr

v

DESCRIPTION

g‘:?hﬂ

Raetainer Clip

Hubcap .

Locknut 1/4-20
Drive Shaft Cover

Drive Pawl
Drive Shaft

Driven Puiley

Drive Pull
Retaini

ing
Catcher Frama Agsembly
Grass Bag Assembly

Rofl Pin
Dowel Pin

H

-

£861-T9G5-009 JO £296-8/9-009 [0 Shed eulenbsn  ic



